* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
WOLFFORTH FRENSHIP
FORT BEND TRAVIS
FT WORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
LEWISVILLE
KELLER FOSSIL RIDGE
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT
PEARLAND
AMARILLO TASCOSA
CONROE CANEY CREEK
PSJA MEMORIAL
AZLE
RICHMOND FOSTER
EL PASO PARKLAND
LOS FRESNOS
WESLACO EAST

ROSENBERG LAMAR CONSOLIDATED

FORT BEND KEMPNER
WHITE SETTLEMENT BREWER
LEWISVILLE THE COLONY
CANYON

January 4, 2024

BAND CHANT-COED

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Wolfforth 49.500
Richmond 49.450
Fort Worth 49.400
Lewisville 49.400
Ft. Worth 49.300
Austin 49.300
Pearland 49.150
Amarillo 49.100
Conroe 49.000
Alamo 48.950
Azle 48.900
Richmond 48.500
El Paso 48.100
Los Fresnos 48.100
Weslaco 48.100
Rosenberg 48.000
Sugar Land 48.000
Fort Worth 47.300
The Colony 47.150
Canyon 47.100

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
49.500
49.450
49.400
49.400
49.300
49.300
49.150
49.100
49.000
48.950
48.900
48.500
48.100
48.100
48.100
48.000
48.000
47.300
47.150
47.100



* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
AMARILLO
PLANO EAST
DALLAS SUNSET
ESTACADO
BRIDGEPORT
ODESSA
ANGLETON
FORT BEND ELKINS
GEORGETOWN EAST VIEW
DALLAS ADAMS
AMARILLO PALO DURO
ROSENBERG TERRY
DALLAS MOLINA
MANSFIELD SUMMIT
EL PASO HANKS
PLAINVIEW

January 4, 2024
BAND CHANT-COED

CITY
Amarillo
Plano
Dallas
Lubbock
Bridgeport
Odessa
Angleton
Missouri City
Georgetown
Dallas
Amarillo
Rosenberg
Dallas
Arlington
El Paso
Plainview

SuUB
TOTAL
46.150
46.100
45.750
45.750
45.700
45.400
45.350
45.300
45.250
44.800
46.750
43.200
42.950
40.900
39.750
35.800

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

FINAL
SCORE
46.150
46.100
45.750
45.750
45.700
45.400
45.350
45.300
45.250
44.800
43.750
43.200
42.950
40.900
36.750
35.800



